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選手名簿Ｂゾーン

部 長 倉　増　　　淳
監 督 勝　木　拓　洋
主 将 山　田　貴　文
マネージャー 高　橋　博　寿

選　　　手 氏　　　　名

1 勝　木　拓　洋
2 山　田　貴　文
3 高　橋　博　寿
4 品　川　浩　介
5 峰　村　太　郎
6 旗　手　一　永
7 佐々木　　　淳
8 永　山　　　裕
9 寺　澤　和　彦
10 三　木　龍　治
11 竹　内　友　康
12 九津見　紳一朗
13 小　林　由　美
14 鍵　谷　隆　一
15

16

17

18

19

20

応 援 団

応 援 団

応 援 団

岩見沢Ｂチーム
部 長 飯　田　　　孳
監 督 渡　部　　　章
主 将 吉　田　龍　一

選　　　手 氏　　　　名

1 渡　部　　　章
2 吉　田　龍　一
3 藤　井　宜　和
4 内　田　圭　治
5 大　島　康　男
6 平　田　　　徹
7 広　瀬　豊　隆
8 柳　　　雅　之
9 若　松　英　輝
10 牧　村　之　人
11 古　川　智　樹
12 堀　江　　　仁
13 三　浦　寿　文
14 佐　藤　宗　晴
15 高　橋　賢　一
16

17

18

19

20

応 援 団

応 援 団

応 援 団

北見Ｃチーム


